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16/08/2005 | 190 km | 61 starting
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TBL
LIQ
FAS
LIQ
FAS

LONGO BORGHINI Paolo
ANDRIOTTO Dario
VELO Marco

NOE Andrea
ONGARATO Alberto

DOM SOLARI Luca

LPR
TEN
ASA
PAN
MIE
TEN
ASA
AGC
TUC
A2R
LAM
NSM
PAN
PAN
TBL
LAM

MURAGLIA Giuseppe
PIDGORNYY Ruslan
MASCIARELLI Andrea
BALIANI Fortunato
ERMETI Giairo

FAJT Kristjan
MASCIARELLI Simone
BAILETTI Paolo
GIORDANI Leonardo
DEIGNAN Philip
COMMESSO Salvatore
AGNOLI Valerio
SELLA Emanuele
MAZZANTI Luca
CARRARA Matteo
CUNEGO Damiano

DOM VISCONTI Giovanni

FAS

NSM
PAN
PAN
TEN
LIQ

A2R
ASA

TOSATTO Matteo
FAILLI Francesco
POZZOVIVO Domenico
TIRALONGO Paolo
BOSISIO Gabriele
GARZELLI Stefano
GERRANS Simon
NOCENTINI Rinaldo

ITA19801210
ITA19721025
ITA19740309
ITA19690115
ITA19750724
ITA19791002
ITA19790803
UKR19770725
ITA19820902
ITA19740706
ITA19810407
SL0O19820507
ITA19800102
ITA19800715
ITA19770527
IRL19830907
ITA19750328
ITA19850106
ITA19810109
ITA19740204
ITA19790325
ITA19810919
ITA19830113
ITA19740514
ITA19831216
ITA19821130
ITA19770708
ITA19800806
ITA19730716
AUS19800516
ITA19770925
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NSM
LIQ
CER
MIE
LPR
TEN
AGC
ASA
ASA
LPR
A2R
NSM
TUC
TBL
LAM

BARBERO Sergio
MASON Oscar
TROMBETTA Guido
AMICHETTI Massimo
TONKOV Pavel
FRATTINI Cristiano
KLYUEV Konstantin
HAMBURGER Bo
POSPYEYEV Kyrylo
DE PAOLI Daniele
CHAURREAU ifiigo
IANNETTI Massimo
DI GRANDE Giuseppe
COX Ryan
MAZZOLENI Eddy

DOM BORGHI Ruggero

CER

VARINI Maurizio

DOM CELESTINO Mirko

LPR
AGC
AGC
FAS
LPR
CLM
TBL
NSM
MIE
TUC
FAS
FAS

FANELLI lvan
OSELLA Marco
MAZZANTI Massimo
SACCHI Fabio
CONTRINI Daniele
SCHNYDER Philippe
ASTARLOA Igor
SIMEONI Filippo
D'ANIELLO Antonio
GILIOLI Fabio
GIUNTI Massimo
BERNUCCI Lorenzo

ITA19690117
ITA19750525
ITA19710128
ITA19790608
RUS19690209
ITA19730417
RUS19810529
DEN19700524
UKR19751230
ITA19731208
ESP19730414
ITA19821222
ITA19730907
RSA19790409
ITA19730729
ITA19700603
ITA19780830
ITA19740319
ITA19781013
ITA19810106
ITA19820607
ITA19740522
ITA19740815
SUI19780317
ESP19760329
ITA19710817
ITA19791110
ITA19791202
ITA19740729
ITA19790915



